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Women / 4 / 8C
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Mah923
GymStars Stockton

9.525 9.425 9.5259.525 38.000
2 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Kylie Maeda941
Top Flight

9.300 9.425 9.0509.525 37.300
5T 1T 1T 8T 2 

2 

Emma Holland939
Technique

9.425 9.025 9.2759.350 37.075
3T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Alyson Yi902
Airborne

9.200 9.100 9.0759.300 36.675
7T 3 4 7 4 

4 

Kyla Yadao915
Champion

9.575 8.575 9.3009.125 36.575
1 9T 5T 2 5 

5 

Sarah Morgan946
West Valley

9.425 8.425 9.1259.125 36.100
3T 15 5T 5T 6 

6 

Erin Shea903
Bay Aerials

9.025 8.800 9.1259.000 35.950
10T 7 7 5T 7 

7 

Marishke Pretorius917
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.575 9.0508.700 35.525
7T 9T 9T 8T 8 

8 

Anna Balestreri920
Elite

9.300 8.575 8.7258.900 35.500
5T 9T 8 15 9 

9 

Ella Davydenko926
International

9.025 8.600 8.8508.700 35.175
10T 8 9T 13 10 

10 

Simone Johnson924
Gymnastics Beat

8.925 8.900 8.8008.275 34.900
13 6 12T 14 11 

11 

Katie Matsumoto909
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.550 9.0008.275 34.825
12 12T 12T 10 12 

12 

Trinity Scott918
Davis Diamonds

9.125 8.275 8.7008.400 34.500
9 16 11 16 13 

13 

Lauren Thorpe942
Top Flight

8.900 8.450 8.9508.075 34.375
14 14 14 11 14 

14 

Jasmine Dalangin940
Top Flight

8.850 9.050 8.9007.375 34.175
15 4 16 12 15 

15 

Romi Tsang916
Classic

8.675 8.550 9.2007.675 34.100
16 12T 15 4 16 

16 


